Trotteur Mixte

Nom

1 Lemiegre Juliette

1 Francois Paulin

3 Blanquart Marc

3 Grillas Marie-laure

5 Audirac Francois

6 Pezeril Brice

6 Pezeril Elise

8 Cauvin Jerome

8 Drognon Noemie
10 Kerouanton Isabelle
11 Fortin Charline
11 Eudes Benjamin
13 Lahaye Marine
14 Yvard Pauline
14 Besancon Thomas
16 Le Brun Julien
16 Le Brun Audrey
18 Kervarec Caroline
18 Buchon Stephane
18 Buchon Noe
18 Fouillard Nicolas
18 Tardif Sarah
18 Picard Jean Pierre
18 Grendel Marie
18 Lemaitre Laurent
18 Grain Nathalie
18 Moisseron Eric
18 Heurtaux Ana
29 Amand Marion
29 Millet Julien
29 Chefdor Antoine
29 Lucas Emeline
29 Panero Eric
29 Gosselin Delphine
29 Gosselin Romane
29 Gosselin Bertrand
37 Fouasnon Marie-laure
37 Tartarin Damien
37 Tartarin Caroline
37 Le Maitre Jeremy
37 Le Maitre Alison
37 Mabire Jean-baptiste
37 Mabire Mathis
44 Antoine Samuel
44 Antoine Manon
44 Antoine Arnaud

Virée

Nocturne

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

COBS

Raid'Obs
Temps Points
01:06:18 32
01:06:18 32
01:18:39 23
01:18:39 23
01:03:23 35
01:03:23 35
01:03:23 35
01:03:23 35
01:10:34 29
01:10:34 29

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O

Caennaise
Temps Points
00:55:00 32
00:55:00 32
01:07:18 22
01:07:18 22
01:05:22 24
01:07:20 21
01:07:20 21
00:59:14 27
00:59:14 27
01:05:22 24
01:07:49 19
01:07:49 19
01:07:49 19
01:10:00 16
01:10:00 16
01:07:39 20
01:07:39 20
00:54:26 35
00:54:26 35
00:58:18 29
00:58:18 29

T.C. Val

Course
des pélerins

Temps

Points

Saint Lo
Triathlon
O'Haras

Temps

Points

Point
Challenge

Total
119
119

92
92
79
77
77
51
51
50
42
42
41
39
39

36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
29
29
29

29
29

27
27
27



47 Giard Isabelle

47 Desmars Benjamin
47 Voivenel Patrick
47 Voivenel Francoise
47 Brichart Damien
47 Delabarre Emilie
47 Dunet Clement

47 Morisset Caroline
47 Gallais Emma

47 Gallais Ambre

47 Bance Antoine

47 Neveu Brice

47 Gruchy Briac

47 Gruchy Soizic

47 Gruchy Titouan

47 Eudier Patrick

47 Eudier-louvel Agnes
64 Gillette Amelie

64 Gillette Julien

64 Charkaoui Helene
64 Charkaoui Noham
64 Charkaoui Elias
64 Polaert Romane
64 Lecaplain Eric

64 Laignel Agathe

64 Mathieu Arnaud

64 Mathieu Delphine
64 Mathieu Jules

75 Delaune Pauline
75 Hervieu Romain
75 Collot Prigent Marine
75 Martinet Quentin
79 Le Bigot Denis

79 Le Bigot Louise

79 Jacope Justine

79 Poulain Thomas
79 Duquesne Gaelle
79 Senecal Christophe
85 Le-ster Kelly

85 Cargnelutti Elio

85 Rietzler Julien

85 Bridonneau Claire
85 Bridonneau Julia
85 Leaustic Emmanuelle
85 Leaustic Ewen

92 Legentil Clemence
92 Marin Yvan

92 Guehennec Guillaume
92 Oukloff Pauline

92 Riverain Jeanne
92 Wahbi Mehdi

92 Lecornu Marie

99 Leprestre Melanie

01:14:22
01:14:22
01:14:22
01:14:22

26
26
26
26

01:09:51
01:09:51
01:09:51
01:04:13
01:04:13

01:04:38
01:04:38
01:04:38

01:07:08
01:07:08

17
17
17
26
26

25
25
25

23

26

26
26

26
26

26
26

26
26

26
26

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23

23
23

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21

21
21

21
21



99 Nivon Pierre

99 Nivon Eva

99 Poupel Guillaume

99 Baril Aline
104 Perrey Jean-charles
104 Perrey Aline
104 Dehail Valentine
104 Dehail Leo
104 Sevestre Lubin
104 Laigre Didier
104 Laigre Nelly
104 Ruamps Lydie
104 Ruamps Neilo
104 Delamarre Amelie
104 Delamarre Hugo
104 Thereze Dorian
104 Avice Axel
117 Gosselin Jeanne
117 Coulon Edouard
117 Coffe Daniel
117 Coffe Marie-pierre
117 Durand Thomas
117 Durand Charlotte
117 Raymond Ambre
117 Delafosse Robin
125 Devallavieille
125 Heudier Elise
125 Ollivier Sophie
125 Ollivier David
125 Ollivier Raphael
125 Ribour Gabrielle
125 Prod'homme Julien
125 Prod'homme Cassandre
125 Prod'homme Thais
125 Havard Guillaume
125 Lemaitre Marie
125 Lefeu Melanie
125 Gruchy Nicolas
138 Delaune Stephane
138 Pilatte Aurelie
140 Dujarier Marie
140 Anfray Manuel
140 Rivard Amelie
140 Carre Emmanuelle
140 Haubert Patrick
140 Haubert Sibylle
140 Simoes Laurie
140 Verdy Hubert
140 Lhullier Alexandra
140 Lemaresquet Ludovic
140 De La Losa Charles
140 Le Cunff Julie
140 Delente Fabrice

01:20:39
01:20:39

01:25:28
01:25:28

01:23:28
01:23:28
01:23:28

20
20

14
14

17
17
17

01:45:24
01:45:24
01:49:48
01:49:48
01:49:48
01:07:49

01:21:07
01:21:07
01:19:51
01:19:51
01:08:17
01:08:17

01:09:51

01:11:35
01:11:35
01:11:35
01:11:35
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17

15
15
15
15

20

20
20

19
19

19
19

19
19

19
19

18
18

18
18

18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



153 Malenfant Celine
153 Malenfant Bruno
153 Oukoloff Candice
153 Pinet Simon

153 Denis Nicolas

153 Denis Lea

153 Denis Lucas

153 Deryckere Sophie
153 Vernet Deryckere Jules
153 Deryckere Stephanie
163 Lebatard Benoit

163 Lebatard Sara

163 Lebatard Simon

163 Audirac Judith

163 Cheval Gabriel

163 Guyon Antonin

163 Damge Laura

163 Aubrun Thibaut

163 Manson Sonia

172 Thibaut Yuko

172 Lotterie Mathis

172 Leprestre Alain

172 Leprestre Delphine
172 Vervin Manon

172 Castel Sandrine

172 Launay Gerald

172 Legrand Robin

172 Castel Mathilde

181 Lecourtois Jerome
181 Hervy Karine

181 Hate Frederique

181 Mousseigne Armelle
181 Mousseigne Hate Timeo
181 Mousseigne Hate Robin
181 Marc Elyse

181 Marc Gabriel

181 Casez Joris

181 Bigotte Sophie

181 Berini Christophe
181 Busson Marion

181 Busson Laurent

194 Lakhdar Stephane Et Marie
194 Lakhdar Marie Et Stephane
194 Harel Franck

194 Harel Anouk

194 Larue Gaby

194 Daniel Alex

194 Pilatte Louise

201 Horion Evan

201 Leprince Margaux
201 Adler Raphaelle

201 Jacope Antoine

201 Mabille Tristan

01:11:55
01:11:55
01:11:55

01:12:17
01:12:17

01:13:16
01:13:16
01:13:16
01:13:16

01:14:26
01:14:26

01:16:18
01:16:18

14
14
14

13
13

12

12
12

11

10
10



201 Malkette Melina
201 Levavasseur Didier
201 Levavasseur Thais
201 Levavasseur Marin
201 Levavasseur Pierre
211 Lepetit Olivier

211 Lepetit Maryline
211 Picard

211 Beaudoin

211 Thouvenin Lucas
211 Dreano Berenice
211 Guerin Chrissy

211 Baril Baptiste

211 Louvet Laurine
211 Deschamps Julien
211 Deschamps Maxandre
211 Deschamps Albane
223 Guillouet Benoit
223 Guillouet Nadia
223 Guillouet Jade

223 Lemouton Abraham Alexis

223 Abraham Valerie
223 Lelavendier Rachel
223 Lelavendier Yannick
230 Coignard Lais

230 Auvray Alexandre
230 Prevel Marlene

230 Veslin Sebastien
230 Veslin Anna

230 Landemaine Nicolas
230 Masson Gaelle

237 Desseroir Pascal
237 Desseroir Nadege
237 Desseroir Leo

237 Benard Virginie

237 Benard Laurent

237 Veslin Gabriel

237 Leclerc Johann

237 Dupre Celine

237 Blavette Flavien
237 Bouin Maud

247 Cordray Nicolas
247 Groud-cordray Agathe
247 Desert Julie

247 Hamain Desert Tom
251 Groud Claude

251 Groud-cordray Camille
251 Larue Nicolas

251 Larue Pierrot

251 Harel Jeannette
251 Daireaux Guy

251 Daireaux Annie

251 Marie Dorothee

01:16:29
01:16:29
01:16:29
01:16:29

01:17:19
01:17:19
01:17:19
01:17:19

01:18:34
01:18:34

01:19:51
01:19:51

01:20:23
01:20:23

01:39:17
01:39:17
01:23:08
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251 Pestre Louison
251 Pitel Timothe
251 Pitel Nicolas

262 Germain Lou
262 Tange Severine
262 Germain Eloi
262 Leneveu Marie
262 Vasselin Allan
262 Boet Laurianne
262 Boet Stephane
262 Leclerc Sebastien
262 Levassor Claire
262 James Pascal
262 Lamoureux Alain
262 Bizart Florent
262 Cauvin Stephane
262 Cauvin Marie
262 Butel Pauline
262 Soonekindt Marc
262 Audouard Romain
262 Raymond Sylvain
262 Toullec Amelie
281 Salettes Frederic
281 Salettes Leana
281 James Coraline
281 Salles Claudy
281 Fouillard Robin
281 Alexis Patricia
281 Fontenelle Jules
281 Fortin Robin

281 Degrenne Angelique
281 Josephine-dit-canuet Leane
281 Josephine-dit-canuet Alexandr

281 Lebigot Nicolas
281 Lebigot Lauryne

281 Graffet Lamoureux Juliette

281 Sempere Marjolaine
281 Quemerais Pierre
281 Hatte Delphine

281 Gosselin Remi

281 Philippe Julie

281 Prieur Samuel

281 Capelle Cecile

281 Feuillet Jean-claude
281 Vallin Jules

281 Dechamps Lucie

281 Lemarchand Philippe

281 Pinel Delphine
281 Pinel Marius
281 Hastin Tony
281 Lesellier Pauline
281 Benzoni Franck
281 Benzoni Elise

01:23:08
01:23:08
01:23:08

02:20:23
01:41:17
01:39:17
01:41:09
01:41:09
01:58:37
01:58:37
01:58:37
01:25:01
01:25:01

3]
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281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281

Raymond Lisa Marie
Raymond Kevin
Lepage Estelle
Coroller Gaelle
Vilquin Philippe
Garnier Pascal
Garnier Agnes
Bisson Corinne
Bisson Mathis
Nonnenmacher Gregory
Nonnenmacher Chloe
Lelievre Regis
Lelievre Enolla
Lelievre Vanessa
Lelievre Nathael
Iszezuk Angeline
Iszezuk Thomas
Bonneville Peggy
Lemaire Pascaline
Cheron Nicolas
Megret Lydie
Difrenza Hubert
Bessis Gabriel
Rollin Marie

Madec Michael
Madec Audrey
Madec Sophie
Chopin Sandra
Boury Maylis
Bourge Mathieu
Bourge Timothe
Jolibois Natassia
Boutrois Sebastien
Goubet Pauline
Adde Pierre

Claver Aline
Esteban Romain
Traulle Aurore
Benoist Lea
Letellier Nicolas
Villain Xavier

Villain Zoe
Clermont Christophe
Clermont Camille
Clermont Juliette
Favier Matthieu
Favier Margot
Favier Jeanne
Durieux Stephanie
Pommier Stephanie
Capron Martin
Pommier Camille
Graffer-lamoureux Juliette

01:25:46
01:25:46
01:25:46
01:26:58
01:26:58
01:26:58
01:26:58
01:27:31
01:27:31
01:28:10
01:28:10
01:28:36
01:28:36
01:28:36
01:30:18
01:30:18
01:31:17
01:31:17
01:33:25
01:33:25
01:33:25
01:35:08
01:35:08
01:35:08
01:37:20
01:37:20
01:37:20
01:37:20
01:41:17
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281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
281

Nigaize David
Nigaize Nathalie
Ruamps Timeo
Thereze Yanis
Trussart Pauline
Hommet Marion

De Fortescu Nicolas
Lebedel Celine
Rosa Ophelie
Lebedel Leo

Corre Emmanuel
Corre Victoire Mathilde
Corre Victoire Romain
El Harfi Estelle

El Harfi Mohamed
El Harfi Syrine

El Harfi Lyna-saadia
Goujou Nils
Riandey Helene
Millon Laetitia
Mouchel Severine
Pedoja Aslan
Annouche Zakina
Cauvin Yeline
Cauvin Kiara
Boissel Marine
Patin Alexis

El Kouchi Fatima
Vrel Emeric

01:41:47
01:41:47
01:45:24
01:49:48
01:50:15
01:50:15
01:50:15
01:50:28
01:50:28
01:50:28
01:52:30
01:52:30
01:52:30
02:05:40
02:05:40
02:05:40
02:05:40
02:06:51
02:06:51
02:08:04
02:08:04
02:08:04
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:20:23
05:55:22
05:55:22
05:55:22
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